FORM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUS	T DEED (Arsten
12-09-04Port	COPTRIGHT TOL
Ottland, Inc DEED, mad	52 RCVD TRUST DEED VOLMAGUE BELLEW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND, OR FECH
Mountain Train	this 9th Corporation and L. A. Swetland, individually 1994, between
Mountain Title Company of Henry J. Caldwort	f Klamath County
ardwerr Jr. an	Deborah [Carantor,
Grantor irrevocably grants, I	T Klamath County d Deborah L. Caldwell, or the survivor thereof with NESSETH: argains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in y Valley View, according to the offerer
Parcel #1: Lots 6 7 and a	nty, Oregon, described and trustee in trust, with
Parcel #2: Lots 10 11	nty, Oregon, described as: , Valley View, according to the official plat thereof on file 12 in Block 1 of Mills Gardens, according to the official plat in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, and difference of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY.	12 in Block 1 of Mills Gardens accounty, Oregon, and
and the not examined it for regularity, and one	When the county Clerk of Klamath Count plat
or as to its effect upon the till regularity and suff together with all and the till to any real or hereafter annette ingitar the tenements	property hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now G PERFORMANCE of each efferement of the S_(\$10,000 MO) + for each efferement of the
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SEC.	property hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now and profits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with G PERFORMANCE of each egreement of granter herein contained
**************************************	G PERFORMANCE of each gargement of drama
not sooner paid, to be due a syable to benef	iciary or order Dollars with
Deneticiary's option*, all obligations secured by come immediately due and payable assignment	ed by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the receiver, if either agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the note it without first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the tion by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or waste of the property in good condition and repairs
1. To protect, preserved of this trust deed	an earnest money agreements a spressed therein on it, then, at the
2. To complete or restore promotion any damaged or destroyed	property in good condition and react
3. To complete thereon, and nay with	good and habitative for the remove of d
4. To provide desirable by the t	or offices, as well
includy as soon as incurrentiable to the bound	lenciary may tas buildings now or ta
cure the same at the prior to the expiration that fail f	with loss payable to the latter all in an amount not in property adding the
- invalidate and be released to drawing	is beneticiary ment of other insurance on the building building to the heralt.
promptly deliver against the property halo	torice. It release shall not cure or waive any defent the entire amount so cult
secured hereby tetration may, at its option	fould the grantor fail to make panel other charges become
interest as all inder deed, without coscribed in particular amount to paid with funde mill interest, insurance new	
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the optimized described, as well as the grantor and the added to and become a part of the optimized and become a part o	
7. To appear in connection with or in ant including it	
to pay all costs and or proceeding in which of proceeding nurners in trustee's and atten as well as the other	
torney's fees on such append	d by the tripl out of trustee's or trustee's statuting any suit for the formation or trustee,
S. In the event that any portion on all	the court shall adjudge reasonable as the 1
E: The Trust Deed Art provide	hat all or any taken under the risk t
"WARN/NG: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and spinor branches, the object of the state of the state of the spinor branches, the spinor branches, the spinor branches of the spinor branches, the spinor branches of t	The amount of attorney's fees operity shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- hat all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, a leave of Oregon or the United States, a tille insurance company authorized to insure tille to real be united States or any agency thereol, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 698.585.
**The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issu TRUST DEED	of this option.
TRUST DEED	y consent in complete detail.
Ottland, Inc.	STATE OF OREGON,
1361 Wild Plum Court Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	County of
Henry 1 1m Grentor	ment was received for record
7990 Hill Road Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	FOR at
Beneficiary	Dade
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): Henry J. J. & D.	Record of
Henry J. Jr. & Deborah L. Caldwell 7990 Hill Road	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	
	NAME By
	., Deputy

(1) A set of the se

З.

 $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever detend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: X WARDANNY WAX WAXAY X MARAY X MARAY MAR

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. OITLAND INC Swetland, President Α. Swetland STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath

This instrument was acknowledged before me on by L.A. SwEtland This instrument was ocknowledged before me on by L.A. SWETTAND President OFFICIAL SEAL FAMELA J. SPENCER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 017473 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 16, 1992 Ottland JAC limel Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 51/6

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co of Dec A.D. 19 94 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. _ at __1:52 9th . đav of Mortgages M94 on Page <u>37496</u> FEE Evelyn Biehn \$15.00 - County Clerk Bv Xan ne millendrie